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140968-GlI 301
58776-0 302
139829-GlI 303
139670-L 304
141531-B 305
140914-T 306
222165-M 307
279528-BI 308
140580-L 309
222175-M 310
141269-B 311
222164-M 312
139754-B 313
221948-M 314
141604-B 315
236248-NA 316
222354-M 317
195462-0U 318
115869-CR 319
195461-0U 320
249556-A 321
140279-B 322
140265-B 323
139830-Gl 326
141137-B 327
140625-B 328
139267-T 329
221949-M-AMP 330
249548-V 331
222350-M 332
250193-V 333
140449-B 336
241930-LO 337
249611-V 338
250194-v 339
67370-1B 340
221901-M 343
141078-B 344
140344-B 345
58751-0 346
249545-A 347
222242-M 348

Nombre

RIERA BALART, JORDI

CABO DIAZ, EFREN

CHIA TRILLES, ISIDRE

RIBES CASTELLS, JERONI
LOPEZ ESQUERDO, SANTIAGO
LABORIA MARTI, ATAULFO
MARTINEZ-PENALVER
OYARZABAL CALPARSORO,
ESTEVE FONTANALS, CARLOS
DEL PINO SOLANA, ERNESTO
CABA ARNELLA, PERE
FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA
NAVARRETE ESTEVEZ, JOAN
ARROYO PEREZ, FERNANDO
FORNELLS ROIG, ALBERT
MANRIQUE LARRAZA, FERMIN
MATEO FERNANDEZ, JESUS
ROMAN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE LUIS
SAINZ GARCIA, RAFAEL

SANZ CASTRO, ALEJANDRO
VAELLO GARANANA, ALBERTO
FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT

PONS CASANELLAS, FRANCESC
CASTEY SOLER, XAVIER

VILA BOIX, ORIOL

JOVE ORO, BLAI

PANELLA MILA, JOSEP MARIA
GONZALEZ DE CASTEJON,
FERNANDEZ VALLS, ANTONIO
LORENTE GOMEZ, JOSE CARLOS
TRIGELL MONYART, MARC
SALINAS LLONCH, CARLES
VAREA ANGEL, ANGEL DANIEL
GINER SOLER, SALVADOR
JIMENEZ GARCIA, RAUL

LLEO GARCIA, ANTONIO
SARABIA ALVARADO, ALVARO
OLIVE VIVES, BALDIRI
VALVERDE GOMEZ, IVAN
VALLE ALVAREZ, GILBERTO
BERENGUER SERRANO, JOSE
CIORDIA MARTIN, JUAN RAMON

MC Impala
PUCH ASTURIAS

Mc. Segre
MC Impala
MC Cambrils
Sotobike

C.E.C. Alcarras
Molarefio&Conar.
Rellinars Mc.
Sotobike

Molarefio&Conar.

Sotobike
A Peroxa

A Peroxa

Mc. Segre
Mc lgualada

Rellinars Mc.
Mac Reus
Sotobike

Mc. Cullera
RACE

CM Off Road San

CM Siete Aguas
CM Off Road San
Mc. Formentera-
Sotobike

MC Impala

PUCH ASTURIAS
Piloto Verde
Sotobike
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Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Enduro Sup. 125cc
Todo Terreno 76
Todo Terreno 76
Todo Terreno 76
Todo Terreno 76
Todo Terreno 76
Todo Terreno 76
Todo Terreno 76
Todo Terreno 76
Todo Terreno 73
Todo Terreno 73
Todo Terreno 73
Todo Terreno 73
Todo Terreno 73
Enduro 125cc
Enduro 125cc
Enduro 125cc
Enduro 125cc
Enduro 125cc
Enduro 125cc

MONTESA
MONTESA
BULTACO
HUSQVARNA
BULTACO
MONTESA
MONTESA
YAMAHA
SWM
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
BULTACO
MONTESA
MAICO
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
KTM
MONTESA

SUZUKI
MONTESA
BULTACO
MONTESA
OSSA
BULTACO
OSSA
OSSA
OSSA
HUSQVARNA
BULTACO
OSSA
OSSA
BULTACO
OSSA
SWM
MONTESA
FANTIC
PUCH
FANTIC
MONTESA

178
179
180
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
267
63
97
58
45
83
61
66
203
259
187
188
315
195

Total Inscritos 42
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